V U L C A N I Z I N G  P R E S S E S
FEATURES:
• Flexible design for fabric or steel cable splices
• Ultra-light beam design, weighs only 13.5 kg/m
• New High Tensile Restraint (HTR) system is 70% lighter than standard bolts
• HTR Restraints: UBR (Yellow), UBRX (Red) and UBRXL (Blue)
• Increased setup stability and safety

D= Bias angle.Be
lt
W
id
th
A
B
D
C
  in mm in mm in mm
 W 21.75 552 27.75 705 32.25 819
 X 9.875 251 12.625 320.5 15.125 384
 Y 7.75 197 10.5 267 13 330
 Z 5 127 5 127 4.94 125.5
 UBR UBRX UBRXL
SVP-1930-22-100-T6-3UBRSP44 24 610 19 480 30 760 28 710 13 330 3 UBRSP 44 1118 35 16 55 25 459 209
SVP-1937-22-100-T6-3UBRSP51 30 760 19 480 37 940 34 865 13 330 3 UBRSP 51 1295 41 19 68 31 524 238
SVP-1943-22-100-T6-3UBRSP57 36 915 19 480 43 1090 40 1015 13 330 3 UBRSP 57 1448 46 21 79 36 580 264
SVP-2843-22-100-T6-4UBRSP57 36 915 28 710 43 1090 40 1015 22 560 4 UBRSP 57 1448 46 21 116 53 785 357
SVP-3343-22-100-T6-5UBRSP57 36 915 33 840 43 1090 40 1015 27 685 5 UBRSP 57 1448 46 21 137 62 950 432
SVP-3743-22-100-T6-5UBRSP57 36 915 37 940 43 1090 40 1015 31 785 5 UBRSP 57 1448 46 21 153 70 991 450
SVP-1950-22-100-T6-3UBRSP64 42 1065 19 480 50 1270 46 1170 13 330 3 UBRSP 64 1626 51 23 92 42 645 293
SVP-2850-22-100-T6-4UBRSP64 42 1065 28 710 50 1270 46 1170 22 560 4 UBRSP 64 1626 51 23 135 61 877 398
SVP-3350-22-100-T6-5UBRSP64 42 1065 33 840 50 1270 46 1170 27 685 5 UBRSP 64 1626 51 23 159 72 1061 482
SVP-3750-22-100-T6-5UBRSP64 42 1065 37 940 50 1270 46 1170 31 785 5 UBRSP 64 1626 51 23 178 81 1108 504
SVP-4350-22-100-T6-6UBRSP64 42 1065 43 1090 50 1270 46 1170 37 940 6 UBRSP 64 1626 51 23 207 94 1304 593
SVP-1958-22-100-T6-3UBRSP72 48 1220 19 480 58 1475 54 1370 13 330 3 UBRSP 72 1829 58 26 106 48 719 327
SVP-2858-22-100-T6-4UBRSP72 48 1220 28 710 58 1475 54 1370 22 560 4 UBRSP 72 1829 58 26 157 71 981 446
SVP-3358-22-100-T6-5UBRSP72 48 1220 33 840 58 1475 54 1370 27 685 5 UBRSP 72 1829 58 26 185 84 1187 540
SVP-3758-22-100-T6-5UBRSP72 48 1220 37 940 58 1475 54 1370 31 785 5 UBRSP 72 1829 58 26 207 94 1242 565
SVP-4358-22-100-T6-6UBRSP72 48 1220 43 1090 58 1475 54 1370 37 940 6 UBRSP 72 1829 58 26 240 109 1463 665
SVP-1965-22-100-T6-3UBRSP79 54 1370 19 480 65 1650 60 1525 13 330 3 UBRSP 79 2007 63 29 119 54 784 357
SVP-2865-22-100-T6-4UBRSP79 54 1370 28 710 65 1650 60 1525 22 560 4 UBRSP 79 2007 63 29 175 80 1072 487
SVP-3365-22-100-T6-5UBRSP79 54 1370 33 840 65 1650 60 1525 27 685 5 UBRSP 79 2007 63 29 207 94 1298 590
SVP-3765-22-100-T6-5UBRSP79 54 1370 37 940 65 1650 60 1525 31 785 5 UBRSP 79 2007 63 29 232 105 1360 618
SVP-4365-22-100-T6-6UBRSP79 54 1370 43 1090 65 1650 60 1525 37 940 6 UBRSP 79 2007 63 29 270 123 1601 728
SVP-1971-22-100-T6-3UBRNS85 60 1525 19 480 71 1800 66 1675 13 330 3 UBRNS 85 2159 68 31 130 59 834 379
SVP-2871-22-100-T6-4UBRSP85 60 1525 28 710 71 1800 66 1675 22 560 4 UBRSP 85 2159 68 31 192 87 1150 523
SVP-3371-22-100-T6-5UBRSP85 60 1525 33 840 71 1800 66 1675 27 685 5 UBRSP 85 2159 68 31 226 103 1393 633
SVP-3771-22-100-T6-5UBRSP85 60 1525 37 940 71 1800 66 1675 31 785 5 UBRSP 85 2159 68 31 253 115 1460 664
SVP-4371-22-100-T6-6UBRSP85 60 1525 43 1090 71 1800 66 1675 37 940 6 UBRSP 85 2159 68 31 294 134 1720 782
SVP-1984-22-100-T6-3UBRXNS98 72 1830 19 480 84 2135 78 1980 13 330 3 UBRXNS 98 2489 99 45 154 70 1082 492
SVP-2884-22-100-T6-4UBRXSP98 72 1830 28 710 84 2135 78 1980 22 560 4 UBRXSP 98 2489 99 45 227 103 1489 677
SVP-3384-22-100-T6-5UBRXSP98 72 1830 33 840 84 2135 78 1980 27 685 5 UBRXSP 98 2489 99 45 267 121 1811 823
SVP-3784-22-100-T6-5UBRXSP98 72 1830 37 940 84 2135 78 1980 31 785 5 UBRXSP 98 2489 99 45 300 136 1890 859
  2.15 lbs 1 kg 2.875 lbs 1.3 kg 2.78 lbs 1.26 kg 4.2 lbs 1.9 kg
  in mm in mm in mm in mm
 U 7 178 7 178 11.4 289.5 11.4 289.5
 V 2.875 73 4.53 115 2.25 57 3.9 99